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MORQAN INTRODUCTION

This parts catalog applies to Morgan Olson Walk-In Vans
Parcel Deliver P1000 on FCCC MT55 Chassis 2018 and newer. BT08015

How to order parts from Morgan Olson.
The first step is to locate the part numbers you would like to order.

Method 1 (Recommended)

Go to our parts web site, WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM and search your vehicle VIN
number to

get a list of parts generated directly from your vehicles Bill of Material.

You can filter the list of items further by selecting the category for the location of the parts.
IE. Bumper, Hood, Glass, Rear Door, etc.

You may change the search drop down menu to search by part number, description, unit
number or VMRS number.

Method 2
Use this parts catalog to identify your part numbers.

Then go to WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM and search by part number to add the items
to your shopping cart.

Method 3
Call our Parts Department at 1-800-233-4823.

Please have your VIN number available and one of our customer service representatives
will be able to help you identify the parts you need.

*If you already know the part numbers of the items you want to order,
use our Quick Order page to enter your part numbers and quantities, then click add to cart.
HTTPS://WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM/QUICK-ORDER

Note* Orientation is always from the rear of the vehicle looking forward.
Roadside = Left Hand LH
Curbside = Right Hand RH

For warranty information, please call 1-800-262-3437

2 Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823 MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

MORGAN TABLE OF CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

TABLE OF CONTENTS

CAB & FRONT FRAME

WIPER COVER & STEP ASSEMBLIES
HOOD

INSTRUMENT PANEL & SEATS
HEATER

FLOOR

ROOF

SIDES

BULKHEAD

BACK

SIDE DOORS

SIDE DOOR POCKETS

REAR DOOR  P/N 47005931
SHELVES

BUMPERS

MIRRORS AND WIPER ASSEMBLY
MISCELLANEOUS

ELECTRICAL

WIRING HARNESS

ADD ON OPTIONS

WIRING DIAGRAMS

COMMON FASTENERS FOR WALK-IN VANS

MT 55 P1000 BT08015 WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM

10-11
12-13
14
I
16-17
18
19
20-21
22-23
24-25
26
27
28-29
30
31
32
33
34-53
54-58


https://www.morganolsonparts.com/

MORGAN

sy d

4

a\'R

CAB & FRONT FRAME

MORGAN

*[® e\'}

ITEM# PART #
1 177055400
2 177055401
3 077055401
4 077055402
5 998555329
6 077055404
7 077050402
8 077050411
9 098005502
10 077050419
11 098005503
12 177005405
13 098005400
14 098005472
15 098005501
16 177005404
17 077050408
18 168005402
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20 107005411
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25 117005405
26 177005406
27 8502000
28 8502001
29 47008545
30 47008548
31 077050406
32 077050446
33 47006630
34 1107270
35 098028402
36 47007859
37 117028400
38 1113336
39 006756400
40 96756400
41 44004303
42 44004309

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

CAB & FRONT FRAME

DESCRIPTION

FRAME W/S AL .102X53.45X69.93 LH

FRAME W/S AL .102X53.45X70.25 RH

POST W/S CENTER AL 450540X44

GUSSET FRAME W/S AL .125X6.49X7.27
GUSSET FRAME W/S AL .125X4.6X9.19
STIFFENER WINDSHIELD AL 450540X44.25
SHIM AL .25X1.63X20.8

FILLER SADDLE AL .125X11.80X14.51

ENGINE BOX SADDLE AL .125X19.69X32.66
TOEBOARD DASH AL .125X7.62X42.1 LH
ENGINE BOX SIDE AL .102X21.24X27.96 LH
TOEBOARD AL .125X8.7X33.53 LH

ENGINE BOX TOP AL .125X15.86X32.75

DASH WALL AL .125X25.9X62.92

ENGINE BOX HOUSING AL .102X20.85X32.55 RH
DASH PANEL AL .102X28X29.44 RH

DASH WALL AL .125X8.84X27.25

PLATE FILLER AL .07X2.8X5

STIFFENER WINDSHIELD AL .125X12.62X17.81 LH
STIFFENER WINDSHIELD AL .125X12.62X17.81 RH
SUPPORT RAIL WINDSHIELD AL .102X5.74X8.27 LH
SUPPORT RAIL WINDSHIELD AL .102X5.74X8.27 RH
RAIL WINDSHIELD 93W AL 851100X89

SHELF DASH AL .125X13.74X89

CAB SKIRT AL .07X27.29X30.57 LH

CAB SKIRT AL .07X27.29X30.58 RH
CORNER AL CAST W/S LH

CORNER AL CAST W/S RH

VENT AL 2WAY HINGELESS

GASKET FOR VENT #47008545

GUSSET TOEBOARD AL .125X5.33X14.88 RH
PLATE HEEL SCUFF ALD .125X7X13.38

CLIP PLASTIC ROUND/HEAD 1.32-1.34

SEAL TRIM QUICK EDGE - ENGINE BOX

LID ENGINE BOX AL .102X20.05X34.03

HINGE OFFSET

SHIM ENG BOX LID

LATCH ENGINE BOX

GLASS SIDE WINDOW 85H TRI 30 DEG

GLASS WINDSHIELD FRONT 31.29X44.04
WEATHERSTRIP FOR GLASS X147.5
WEATHERSTRIP FOR GLASS X86.25

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177055400/frame-w-s-lh/pr_1749558
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177055401/frame-w-s-rh/pr_1749566
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077055401/post-w-s-center-x44.84/pr_980871
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077055402/gusset-w-s-frame/pr_980889
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/998555329/gusset-frame-windshield/pr_658857
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077055404/stiffener-w-s-x44.25/pr_980897
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050411/filler-saddle-lower/pr_971608
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098005502/saddle-engine-box/pr_1172007
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050419/toeboard-dash-lh/pr_971456
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098005503/engine-box-side-lh/pr_1172015
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177005405/toeboard-lh/pr_1751359
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098005400/engine-box-top/pr_1155611
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098005472/dash-wall/pr_1155856
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098005501/engine-box-housing-rh/pr_1172200
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177005404/dash-panel-rh/pr_1751341
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050408/dash-wall/pr_971587
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/168005402/plate-filler/pr_1680212
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107005410/stiffener-w-s-lh/pr_1285554
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107005411/stiffener-w-s-rh/pr_1285562
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083005418/support-rail-w-s/pr_984231
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083005419/support-rail-w-s-rh/pr_984249
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083023402/rail-windshield-93w/pr_985313
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/093005512/shelf-dash/pr_1175697
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/117005405/cab-skirt-lh/pr_1347532
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177005406/cab-skirt-rh/pr_1751578
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/8502000/corner-casting-lh/pr_570345
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/8502001/corner-casting-rh/pr_570353
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008545/vent-two-way-hingeless/pr_534547
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008548/gasket-two-way-vent/pr_534571
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050406/gusset-toeboard-rh/pr_971528
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050446/plate-scuff-heel/pr_993241
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006630/clip-plastic/pr_533421
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1107270/seal-trim/pr_484332
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098028402/lid-engine-box/pr_1171995
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007859/hinge-offset/pr_533843
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/117028400/shim-engine-box/pr_1368245
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113336/latch-engine-box/pr_486961
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/006756400/glass-side-window-85h-30deg/pr_396332
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96756400/glass-windshield-front/pr_630379
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004303/weather-strip-glass-x147.5/pr_507661
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004309/weather-strip-glass-x86.25/pr_507717
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ITEM# PART#
1 1107102
2 47007888
3 088076452
4 088076438
5 178076400
6 088076449
7 088076431
8 088076448
9 097076435
10 177024203
11 167024405
12 006324498
NS 96724608
14 1113334
15 177024202
16 107024415
NS 107024416
18 077240400
19 077050402
20 40900080
21 40900081
22 40900082
23 077024402
24 077024200

MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

WIPER COVER & STEPS

DESCRIPTION

PLUG BUMPER DOOR

HINGE COMPARTMENT DOOR

DIVIDER SHELF AL .102X9.88X10

COVER WIPER MOTOR AL .102X14.85X87.25
SHELF COVER AL .102X17.13X90.31

BRACKET MOUNTING AL .102X2.36X3.9

PLATE COVER WIPER MOTOR AL .102X5X12
COVER COMPARTMENT DOORAL .102X5.81X23
PLATE COVER ACCESS AL .070X6X28.38

STEP ASSEMBLY RH 93W MT45 MT55

LID BATTERY AL .125X22.25X23.9

HINGE AL .075X1.12X1.75X21

PAD DAMPENING 45200014X9X20

LATCH BATTERY LID

STEP ASSEMBLY LH MT45 MT55 93W
PLATE FILLER STEP AL .125X4.02X4.87 RH
PLATE FILLER STEP AL .125X4.02X4.87 LH
CHANNEL CROSS MEMBER AL 456106X41
SHIM AL .25X1.63X20.8

STUD

GROMMET HALF

SPRING

ANGLE TRANSVERSE TO FLOOR AL .102X6.49X38.7
FLOOR TRANSVERSE ASSEMBLY WELDMENT

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1107102/plug-bpr-d-r/pr_484172
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007888/hinge-black-plastic/pr_533886
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076452/divider-shelf-wiper-cover/pr_1099399
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076438/cover-motor-wiper-upper/pr_1099250
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/178076400/shelf-cover/pr_1790104
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076449/bracket-mounting-lh-wiper/pr_1099364
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076431/plate-wiper-motor-cover/pr_1059645
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088076448/cover-door-compt/pr_1099356
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/097076435/cover-plate-access/pr_1161455
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177024203/step-assembly-rh/pr_1745303
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167024405/lid-battery/pr_1725492
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/006324498/hinge-battery-lid/pr_379479
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96724608/dampening-pad-9x20/pr_627364
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113334/latch-step/pr_486944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177024202/step-assembly-lh/pr_1745291
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107024415/plate-filler-step-rh/pr_1285503
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107024416/plate-filler-step-lh/pr_1285511
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077240400/cross-member-center/pr_969541
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077050402/shim/pr_971501
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900080/stud/pr_498451
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900081/grom-half/pr_498460
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900082/spring/pr_498478
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077024402/angle-trim-floor/pr_993217
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077024200/transverse-floor-weldment/pr_993225
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ITEM# PART#
1 167017001
2 47007852
3 167017401
4 167017404
5 167017405
6 45100057
7 45100058
8 167017406
9 167017407
10 45700101
11 90187300
12 45100060
13 45100061
14 167017414
15 167017413
16 167017415
17 167017416
18 167017417
19 167017420
20 167017421
21 167017402
22 167017403
23 167017418
24 167017419
25 167017203
26 44002004
27 167017411
28 96717312
29 115026400
30 077260404
31 40900019
32 124016403
33 124016404
34 124016401
35 124016402
36 47006116
37 47006117
39 43000903

MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

HOOD

DESCRIPTION

HOOD INSTALLATION TLT 93W

HINGE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

PANEL HOOD AL .07X53.36X72

COWL HOOD AL .07X15.91X22.28 LH

COWL HOOD AL .07X15.91X22.28 RH
CORNER CASTING KNEE COWL FRONT LH
CORNER CASTING KNEE COWL FRONT RH
SKIRT HOOD AL .07X30.78X33.11 LH

SKIRT HOOD AL .07X30.78X33.11 RH

GRILLE WIRE MESH 20.5X38.81

GRAB HANDLE .5DIAX15.7

CAP AL COWL END AFT LH

CAP AL COWL END AFT RH

STIFFENER HOOD AL .102X11.02X15 LH
STIFFENER HOOD AL 450015X68.62
STIFFENER HOOD AL .102X11.02X15 RH
SPLASH PAN SUPPORT AL .102X13.16X16.84 LH
SPLASH PAN SUPPORT AL .102X16.08X16.84 RH
STRAP AL .125X2.98X25.76 LH

STRAP AL .125X2.98X25.76 RH

GUSSET CORNER AL .07X13.43X14.73 LH
GUSSET CORNER AL .07X13.43X14.73 RH
SPLASH PAN HOOD AL .102X16.45X26.95 LH
SPLASH PAN HOOD AL .102X18.02X26.95 RH
SUPPORT ASSEMBLY GRILLE 93W

BUBBER BUMPER HOOD REST

TAP PLATE HOOD HINGE AL .188X2X2.69
SHIM AL .125X.62X1.88

SPLASH SHIELD AL .125X8.95X19.79

SPLASH PAN AL .125X8.49X19.49 RH

STUD BALL

BRACKET HOOD LOWER AL .188X2.9X6.4 LH
BRACKET HOOD LOWER AL .188X2.9X6.4 RH
BRACKET GAS SPRING AL .125X3.6X16.49 LH
BRACKET GAS SPRING AL .125X3.6X16.49 RH
GAS SPRING WITH LOCK 150LB 28/16.5 IGS
GAS SPRING W/O LOCK 150LB 28/16.5 IGS
HOOD PROPER INSTRUCTION LABEL

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017001/hood-installation-93w/pr_1721301
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007852/hinge-complete/pr_533835
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017401/panel-hood/pr_1714881
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017404/cowl-hood-lh/pr_1720958
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017405/cowl-hood-rh/pr_1720966
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100057/corner-knee-cowl-lh-front/pr_513092
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100058/corner-knee-cowl-rh-front/pr_513105
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017406/skirt-hood-lh/pr_1720974
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017407/skirt-hood-rh/pr_1720982
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45700101/grill-wire-mesh/pr_517413
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/90187300/grab-handle-x15.7/pr_598938
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100060/cap-al-cowl-end-aft-lh/pr_513113
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100061/cap-al-cowl-end-aft-rh/pr_513121
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017414/stiffener-hood-lh/pr_1721053
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017413/stiffener-hood/pr_1721045
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017415/stiffener-hood-rh/pr_1721061
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017416/bracket-support-splash-pan-lh/pr_1740182
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017417/bracket-support-splash-pan-rh/pr_1721088
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017420/strap-@-splash-pan-lh/pr_1721117
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017421/strap-@-splash-pan-rh/pr_1721125
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017402/gst-cor-al.07x13.43x14.73-lh/pr_1720931
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017403/gusset-corner-rh/pr_1720940
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017418/splash-pan-hood-lh/pr_1721096
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017419/splash-pan-hood-rh/pr_1721109
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017203/grill-support-assembly-93w/pr_1721344
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44002004/bumper-rubber-hood-rest/pr_507119
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167017411/tap-plate-@-hood-hinge/pr_1721029
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96717312/shim-hood/pr_625924
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115026400/splash-shield-lh/pr_1295736
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077260404/splash-pan-rh/pr_972361
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/40900019/stud-ball/pr_498312
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/124016403/bracket-hood-lower-lh/pr_1484377
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/124016404/bracket-hood-lower-rh/pr_1484385
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/124016401/bracket-gas-spring-lh/pr_1484351
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/124016402/bracket-gas-spring-rh/pr_1484369
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006116/gas-spring-with-lock-150lb/pr_1162870
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47006117/gas-spring-without-lock-150lb/pr_1162888
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/43000903/label-hood-proper-instruction/pr_1392253
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ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT

1 44000119 PLUG BLACK 1 EA

2 1111513 PLUG BLACK 1 EA

3 1111520 PLUG BLACK 1 EA

4 107027403  BRACE AL .102X3.75X8.45 1 EA ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
5 002027423 BRACKET SHIFTER STEEL 11GA X4.87X6.43 1 EA 1 47012658 SEAT SOCKET ASSEMBLY 3POINT NTLT 1 EA
6 118027414 BRACE AL .125X1.91X12.9 1 EA 2 47004332 PEDESTAL SEAT UPPER 3 POINT/IN FCC 1 EA
7 114027403 BRACKET MOUNTING AL .125X6.48X7.32 1 EA 3 47004656 DRIVER SEAT CLOTH S&P LUMBAR 1 EA
8 118027421 BRACKET REINFORCEMENT AL .102X4.32X11.69 1 EA 4 47007912 SEAT BELT ORANGE W/O TETHERS 1 EA
9 124027203 INSTRUMENT PANEL WELDMENT MT45 30DEG W/S 1 EA 5 005754400  BRACKET ANCHOR STL 7GAX7.24X25.75 1 EA
10 006327202  SPACER SWITCH IGN AL .102X1.5X1.5 1 EA 6 47002452 SEAT HEAD BACK/REST S&P 10.75X27.25 1 EA
11 118027417 PLATE ROCKER SWITCH AL .102X2.50X8.75 1 EA 7 47002080 SEAT JUMP S&P FOLDING STL 78W BHD 1 EA
12 128027421 PLATE ACCESS COVER RADIO AL .102X9X11 1 EA 8 91614300 ANGLE FLOOR AL .188X2.84X19.1 1 EA
13 46026378 RECEPTICLE 12V POWER W/TETHER SS BODY 1 EA 9 47004366 SEAT BELT W/BOOT BLKH 3PNT OG R 1 EA
14 098027402  PLATE ADAPTOR INSTRUMENT CLUSTER AL .102X8.25X16 1 EA

15 128027403  PLATE COVER I/P AL .102X2.38X4 1 EA

16 46026432 USB POWER PORT WITH COVER (OPTIONAL) - EA

1 O Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823 MT 55 P1000 BT08015 MT 55 P1000 BT08015 WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM



https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47012658/seat-socket-assembly-3-point/pr_1291583
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004332/pedestal-seat-upper-3point-in/pr_530909
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47004656/seat-driver-cloth-lumbar/pr_1103255
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007912/seat-belt-orange-w-o-tethers/pr_1491315
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/005754400/bracket-seat-belt-anchor/pr_356816
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47002452/head-back-rest-jump-seat/pr_528323
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47002080/folding-seat-jump/pr_527881
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/91614300/angle-floor-@-jump-seat/pr_601754
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/search-results/1/?searchMode=Any&searchCriteria=47004366
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1111513/plug-hl-black/pr_485597
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1111520/plug/pr_485600
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107027403/brace-i-p/pr_1258994
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/002027423/bracket-shift/pr_324110
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118027414/brace-i-p/pr_1364092
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/114027403/bracket-mounting/pr_1411688
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118027421/bracket-reinforcement/pr_1380130
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/124027203/instrument-panel-weldment/pr_1465336
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/006327202/spacer-ignition-switch-al/pr_380162
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118027417/plate-rocker-switch/pr_1380084
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/128027421/plate-acc-cover-radio/pr_1499472
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46026378/recepticle-12v-pwr-w-tether/pr_524103
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098027402/plate-adaptor/pr_1201390
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/128027403/plate-cover-instrument-panel/pr_1438936
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46026432/power-point-usb-5v-3.1a/pr_1667034

MORGAN

HEATER

ITEM# PART#

1 555001107
2 47008760
3 47008753
4 47008754
5 CALL

6 47008732
7 47008357
8 46032340
9 47008757
10 47008730
1 47008731
12 47008716
13 47008768
14 47008580
15 555002056
16 090080401
17 47008763
NS 47008705

12

DESCRIPTION

HEATER ASSEMBLY

HEATER COIL W/GASKET & CLAMP
DOOR W/SEAL

BLOWER HOUSING

BLOWER ADAPTER

RESISTER CAGE

RESISTOR (MOTOR SPEED)
BLOWER MOTOR W/ HARNESS
BLOWER WHEEL

VENT TUBE

VENT TUBE ADAPTOR

RELAY

HARNESS

FORMED HEATER HOSE

WATER VALVE

DUCT FOOT DUMP (MOUNTING PLATE - 005780402)
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY
SERVO MOTOR (ACTUATOR)

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

QTY UNIT

1
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MT 55 P1000 BT08015

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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(D (2) (3) 4 (5
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=

(17) (18 (19) 20 21
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT

1 555001416 CONTROL PANEL HVAC 1 EA
2 002080400 BRACKET MOUNTING (WATER VALVE) 1 EA
3 093080400 PLATE MOUNTING DEFROSTER DUCTS 4 EA
4 555001723 DEFROSTER DUCT RH METAL 1 EA
5 555001724 DEFROSTER DUCT LH METAL 1 EA
6 46026312 CLAMP FRESH AIR HOSE 2 EA
7 555002003 COLLAR FRESHAIR 1 EA
8 555001715 LUVURE ROUND 6 EA
9 555002109 DRAIN RESTR 1 EA
10 47008580  HOSE HEATER FORMED 1 EA
11 555001321 DUCT HVAC 1 EA
12 555001523 HOSE DEFROSTER X16” 2 EA
13 555001524 HOSE DEFROSTER X30” 2 EA
14 555001525 HOSE DEFROSTER X38” 2 EA
15 555001533 HOSE BLOWER 5X7.5" 1 EA
16 47008615 THERMOSTAT 1 EA
17 EA
18 EA
19

20

21

22

22

22

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/555001107/heater-a-c-assembly/pr_1344825
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1412613
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1412189
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1412197
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1396617
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=770700
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1699491
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1412218
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1396596
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1396609
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1326053
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1691544
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1183611
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=2110641
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1177633
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=357536
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1597566
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1326096
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1653361
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=325673
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1166248
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1623841
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1623859
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=523901
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1163101
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1162263
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1344788
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1183611
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1344809
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1169561
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1169570
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1169588
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1344770
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008615/thermostat/pr_1375082

MORGAN

sy d

O Oe (oo e 53

ITEM# PART#

1 083033508
2 125031401
3 45058304
4 45058402
5 45058401
6 45058603
7 45058701
9 PENDING
10 PENDING
11 95869202
12 95869302
13 05M241033
14 45058600
15 45058303
16 088033401
17 PENDING
18 45059200

14

FLOOR

DESCRIPTION

BEAM @ O/LINE AL 450088X86.38

ANGLE @ O/LINE BEAM STEP AL 450187X33.88
BEAM AL FLOOR RIBBED FEM/LAP 7X86.25
BEAM AL FLOOR RIBBED M/FEM 8X87.25

BEAM AL FLOOR RIBBED M/FEM 8X92.25

BEAM AL FLOOR RIBBED M/FEM 9X92.25

BEAM AL FLOOR RIBBED M/FEM 8.5X92.25
ANGLE ATTACH FLOOR TO SIDE

ANGLE ATTACH FLOOR TO SIDE

WHEL BOX ASSEMBLY 93W 10" DW AL .102 KBK
ANGLE WHEEL BOX ATTACH AL 450018X44
FLOOR RIBBED 8" W/BX 450585X40.5

BEAM AL FLOOR RIBBED M/FEM 9X81.25 (CUT DOWN TO 40.5”)

BEAM AL FLOOR RIBBED FEM/LAP 7X92.25
PLATE FILLER REAR AL .125X6.68X92.38
ANGLE ATTACH FLOOR TO SIDE

DROP SILL AL 1.88X92.69 45 RAMP

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

QTY. UNIT

1
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ITEM# PART#

A Z A
wm_\ocooo\lo:»cn-bool\)—\

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

45601603

098010413
098010414
088010516
088010517

118010402

077100400
077100401

89310506
89310507

083010400

45200851

100092400

ROOF

DESCRIPTION

ROOF BOW STEEL 16GA SEC456016 X89.12
RAIL ROOF 18' 456144X261.25 LH

RAIL ROOF 18' 456144X261.25 RH

RAIL INTERLOCK ROOF AL 450140X261.25 LH
RAIL INTERLOCK ROOF AL 450140X261.25 RH
ROOF BOW @ O/LINE 14GA GLNX9.54X89.12
CORNER CASTING AL RF LH

CORNER CASTING AL RF RH

FRONT ROOF INTERLOCK AL 45014X81.75
REAR ROOF INTERLOCK AL 450140X79.13
NOSE ROOF 93W AL 456107X82.5

ROOF SKIN

BRACKET DOME LAMP CAB AL .07X9X25 (1-CAB 2-CARGO)

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM

QTY. UNIT
11 EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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2198 FT

3 EA


https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083033508/beam-o-line-al-x86.38/pr_1083565
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125031401/angle-step-@-o-line/pr_1435671
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45058304/beam-al-flr-rib-fem-lap/pr_512461
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45058402/beam-al-flr-rib-m-fem/pr_512495
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45058401/beam-al-floor-rib-m-fem/pr_512487
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45058603/beam-al-floor-rib-m-fem/pr_512567
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45058701/beam-al-floor-rib-m-fem/pr_512604
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/95869202/wheel-box-assembly-93w-10-dw/pr_615654
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/95869302/angle-attach-wheelbox/pr_615697
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/05m241033/floor-ribbed-8-x40.5-/pr_450992
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45058600/beam-al-flr-rib-m-fem-9x81.25/pr_512532
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45058303/beam-al-floor-rib-fem-lap/pr_512452
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088033401/plate-filler/pr_1032231
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45059200/drop-sill-al-floor/pr_512680
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45601603/roof-bow/pr_517245
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010413/roof-rail-18-lh/pr_1195671
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098010414/roof-rail-18-rh/pr_1195680
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088010516/interlock-roof-rail-lh/pr_1046633
088010517
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118010402/roof-bow-@-o-line/pr_1310713
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077100400/corner-roof-lh-al-cast/pr_973380
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077100401/corner-roof-rh-al-cast/pr_973371
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310506/interlock-roof-nose/pr_586398
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/89310507/interlock-roof-@-transom/pr_586401
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083010400/nose-93w/pr_980379
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200851/skin-fbg-roof/pr_514845
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/100092400/bracket-dome-lamp/pr_1309860
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ITEM# PART#
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177038400
1100800
107400401
177037413
088039307
7600165
1100799

148039443
148039433
177022401
001744400

DESCRIPTION

SIDE UPPERR AL .102X60X225.31 L/R
END CAP FORWARD AL .125X2.37X5.5
B POST AL 450274X101.12 RH

SIDE LOWER AL .102X38.79X225.31 RH
RUB RAIL AL 450002X221

PLATE FILLER RUB RAIL

END CAP REAR AL .125X2.37X5.5
RUB RAIL LOWER AL 450002X95.32
RUB RAIL LOWER AL 450002X62.32
SKIRT TAIL AL .07X15.62X34.03 RH
GUSSET STRAP FLOOR TO SIDE

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

QTY. UNIT

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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SIDES

ITEM# PART#

1
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MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

177038400

1100800

107400400
177037412
088039307

7600165
1100799

148039443
148039433
177022400

115012400
82312301
82312024
118012401
82312025

001744400
094012401

47007888

DESCRIPTION

SIDE UPPER AL .102X60X225.31 L/R

END CAP FORWARD AL .125X2.37X5.5

B POST AL 450274X101.12 LH

SIDE LOWER AL .102X38.79X225.31 LH
RUB RAIL AL 450002X221

PLATE FILLER RUB RAIL

END CAP REAR AL .125X2.37X5.5

RUB RAIL LOWER AL 450002X95.32

RUB RAIL LOWER AL 450002X62.32

SKIRT TAIL AL .07X15.62X34.03 LH

FUEL FILL EXTENSION F59

SPLASH PAN FUEL FILL AL .07X19.5X25.36
SPLASH PAN FUEL FILL AL .07X9.42X20.34
SUPPORT FUELL FILL AL .102X1X6.02
SUPPORT SPLASH PAN AL .07X1.5X2.84
GUSSET STRAP FLOOR TO SIDE

DOOR FUEL FILL

HINGE FUEL DOOR

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM

QTY. UNIT

1
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177038400/side-panel-upper-lh-rh/pr_1745856
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1100800/end-cap-fwd/pr_1491577
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107400401/b-post-rh/pr_1285984
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177037413/side-panel-lower-rh/pr_1746859
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088039307/rub-rail-x221/pr_1025445
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/7600165/panel-filler/pr_556800
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1100799/end-cap-rear/pr_1491569
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148039443/rub-rail-lower-x95.32/pr_1577004
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148039433/rub-rail-lower-x62.32/pr_1576896
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177022401/skirt-tail-rh/pr_1767596
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001744400/gusset-strap/pr_320696
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177038400/side-panel-upper-lh-rh/pr_1745856
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1100800/end-cap-fwd/pr_1491577
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107400400/post-b-lh/pr_1285976
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177037412/side-panel-lower-lh/pr_1746841
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088039307/rub-rail-x221/pr_1025445
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/7600165/panel-filler/pr_556800
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1100799/end-cap-rear/pr_1491569
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148039443/rub-rail-lower-x95.32/pr_1577004
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/148039433/rub-rail-lower-x62.32/pr_1576896
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177022400/skirt-tail-lh/pr_1767588
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/115012400/fuel-fill-extension-f59/pr_1282821
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/82312301/splash-pan-fuel-fill/pr_563751
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/82312024/splash-pan-fuel-fill/pr_563727
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118012401/support-fuel-fill/pr_1357301
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/82312025/support-splash-pan/pr_563735
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001744400/gusset-strap/pr_320696
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/094012401/door-fuel-fill/pr_1209287
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47007888/hinge-black-plastic/pr_533886

MORGAN
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BULKHEAD

i

)

ITEM# PART#

1 06M202043
2 1113016

3 167070403
4 167070404
5 167070411
6 167070410
7 167070200
8 088070524
9 088070257
10 44008050
11 167070406
12 088070433
13 088070256
14 167070409
15 167070405
16 167070408
17 088070431
18 45200208
19 167070407
20 44002011
21 96770316
22 088070432
23 47001189
24 088070482
25 -

18

- . @ ‘
DESCRIPTION

SHIM DOOR HANDLE AL .125X1X7

LOCK MECHINISM INNER

PANEL BULKHEAD AL .102X34.61X79.42 LH
PANEL BULKHEAD AL .102X24.16X79.42 RH
CHANNEL BULKHEAD LOWER AL 450502X35.5
CHANNEL BULKHEAD UPPER AL 450502X33.63
DOOR ASSEMBLY BULKHEAD (No Window)
WEAR STRIP BULKHEAD DOOR 452002X32.25
HANGER ASSEMBLY W/SEAL BHD

SEAL BRUSH TYPE B 1X83.9

PLATE REINFORCEMENT JUMP SEAT AL .188X20X22.42
SPACER DOOR BULKHEAD AL .125X4.49X9.79
TRACK ASSEMBLY 30" CENTER SLIDING
JAMB BULKHEAD DOOR AL450326X76.44
HEADER BULKHEAD ZEE AL .102X10.69X92.4
PLATE UPPER FILLER AL .055X3.7X10.25 RH
BRACKET STRIKER STL 7GAX3.5X6.32 LH
DOOR CHOCK NYLON 33%GLS FILLED DR
PLATE UPPER FILLER AL .055X3.7X10.25 LH
BUMPER RUBBER

GUIDE DOOR FLOOR AL 450414X47.88
BRACKET STRIKER STL 7GAX3.5X11.77 RH
HANDLE BLACK

SPACER

CYLINDER REMOVABLE (Call with Key Number)

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

QTY. UNIT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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ITEM# PART#
1 160053405
2 118053401
3 160053404
4 118053400
5 180101401
6 180101400
7 118053406
8 45100009
9 45100010
10 83053401
11 140092400
12 173053400
13 79885033
14 92106300
15 177081400

MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

DESCRIPTION

PANEL BACK AL .102X15.25X90.03 RH

CHANNEL POST REAR CORNER AL 450112X92.62
PANEL BACK AL .102X15.25X90.03 LH

CHANNEL POST REAR CORNER AL 450112X92.62
REINFORCEMENT CORNER AL 450176X35 RH
REINFORCEMENT CORNER AL 450176X35 LH
SHIM REINFORCEMENT AL .125X3X35

CORNER CASTING LH

CORNER CASTING RH

TRANSOM REAR

LICENSE PLATE BOX

SILL REAR 93W

ANGLE SUPPORT LICENSE PLATE BOX

LAMP GUARD LH AL .07X11.2X32.94 LH

LAMP GUARD RH AL .07X11.2X32.94 RH

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM

QTY. UNIT

1
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EA
EA
EA
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EA
EA
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/06m202043/shim-door-handle/pr_461202
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113016/lock-mechanism-inner/pr_1427778
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070403/pnl-bhd-al.102x34.61x79.42lh/pr_1709871
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070404/panel-bulkhead-rh/pr_1709880
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070411/channel-bulkhead-lower/pr_1711656
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070410/channel-bulkhead-upper/pr_1710590
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070200/door-assembly-bulkhead/pr_1709935
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070524/wear-strip-bulkhead/pr_1197597
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070257/hanger-assembly-with-seal-30-/pr_1197554
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44008050/seal-brush-type-b-1x83.9/pr_507944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070406/plate-reinforcement/pr_1709901
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070433/spacer-door-blkhd/pr_1088500
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070256/door-track-assembly-x64-/pr_1197546
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070409/jamb-bulkhead-door/pr_1710581
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070405/header-bulkhead-zee/pr_1709898
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070408/plate-upper-filler-rh/pr_1710573
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070431/bracket-striker-lh/pr_1088489
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200208/door-chock-nylon/pr_514221
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167070407/plate-filler-upper-lh/pr_1709919
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44002011/bumper-rubber/pr_507127
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96770316/guide-door-x48.88-/pr_630715
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070432/bracket-striker/pr_1088497
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47001189/handle-bulkhead-black/pr_1175734
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/088070482/spacer-bulkhead-1101200x1.75/pr_1215767
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/160053405/panel-back-rh/pr_1720026
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118053401/post-corner/pr_1371057
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/160053404/panel-back-lh/pr_1720018
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118053400/post-corner-lh/pr_1371049
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/180101401/reinforcement-corner-rh/pr_2102342
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/180101400/reinforcement-corner-lh/pr_2102334
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118053406/shim-reinforcement/pr_1371541
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100009/corner-casting-lh/pr_512903
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100010/corner-casting-rh/pr_512911
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083053401/transom-rear-93w/pr_1063821
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/140092400/box-license-plate/pr_1564967
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/173053400/sill-rear-93w/pr_1749283
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/79885033/angle-support/pr_562054
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/92106300/lamp-guard/pr_603881
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177081400/guard-lamp-rh/pr_1750129

MORGAN SIDE DOOR ROADSIDE MORGAN SIDE DOORS CURBSIDE

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT 2 118060201 DOOR ASSEMBLY SLIDING WITH OUT LOWER WINDOW 1 EA
1 118060200 DOOR ASSEMBLY SLIDING LH (INCLUDES ITEMS 3 & 4) 1 EA 3 118060202 DOOR ASSEMBLY SLIDING WITH LOWER WINDOW 1 EA
7 96760203 HANGER ASSEMBLY 1 EA 4 1111637 GLASS SAFETY RH DOOR LOWER .25 84456-10 1 EA
8 98760306 WEAR STRIP 450008X25.75 1 EA 5 44004200 STRIP FILLER GLASS X200FT COIL 6 FT
9 45200206 SPACER ANTI RATTLE NYLON 2 EA 6 44004262 WEATHER STRIP FLUSH MTG X93.25 1 EA
10 1113016 LOCK MECHINISM INNER 1 EA
11 087181 SPACER LOCK MECHINISM 1 EA HARDWARE IS THE SAME FOR ALL DOORS
12 157060404 SPACER DOOR LATCH AL .188X2.5X5.5 1 EA 7 96760203 HANGER ASSEMBLY 1 EA
13 45300377 CLIP ANTI RATTLE 2 EA 8 98760306 WEAR STRIP 450008X25.75 1 EA
14 44004104 SEAL RUBBER RS FWD DOOR X89.25 1 EA 9 45200206 SPACER ANTI RATTLE NYLON 2 EA
10 1113016 LOCK MECHINISM INNER 1 EA
15 13342990002 WINDOW SLIDING LH 1 EA 11 087181 SPACER LOCK MECHINISM 1 EA
17 967110 REPLACEMENT WINDOW LATCH - EA 12 157060404 SPACER DOOR LATCH AL .188X2.5X5.5 1 EA
18 967203 REPLACEMENT STRIKER PLATE FOR WINDOW LATCH - EA 13 45300377 CLIP ANTI RATTLE 2 EA
19 45100094 BRACKET STRIKER CAST D/S 1 EA 14 44004104 SEAL RUBBER RS FWD DOOR X89.25 1 EA
20 170060400 STRIKER BRONZE 1 EA 1 EA
21 198041400 STRIKER STEEL 7GAX2.22X8.25 1 EA 16 13342990001 WINDOW SLIDING RH 1 EA
22 44002011 RUBBER BUMPER 1 EA 17 967110 REPLACEMENT WINDOW LATCH - EA
18 967203 REPLACEMENT STRIKER PLATE FOR WINDOW LATCH - EA
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118060200/door-assembly-side-lh/pr_1310490
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96760203/hanger-assembly/pr_630441
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/98760306/wear-strip-al-x25.75/pr_646717
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200206/spacer-anti-rattle-d-s/pr_514204
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113016/lock-mechanism-inner/pr_1427778
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/087181/spacer-door-latch/pr_800147
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157060404/spacer-door-latch/pr_1667069
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45300377/clip-anti-rattle-@-dr-pocket/pr_1728036
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004107/seal-forward-post/pr_749062
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/13342990002/window-sliding-sash-lh-clear/pr_110568
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/967110/latch-assembly-sliding-window/pr_171660
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/967203/replacement-striker-plate-for/pr_172048
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100094/bracket-striker-cast/pr_513236
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/170060400/striker-broncz-(side-door)/pr_1794244
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/198041400/striker-plate-steel/pr_3734579
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44002011/bumper-rubber/pr_507127
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118060201/door-assembly-rh/pr_1310502
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/118060202/door-side-assembly-rh/pr_1310511
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1111637/glass-safety-rh-dr-.25/pr_485845
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004200/filler-weather-str-x200ft-coil/pr_507291
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004262/weather-strip-flush-mount/pr_507565
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96760203/hanger-assembly/pr_630441
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/98760306/wear-strip-al-x25.75/pr_646717
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200206/spacer-anti-rattle-d-s/pr_514204
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1113016/lock-mechanism-inner/pr_1427778
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/087181/spacer-door-latch/pr_800147
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157060404/spacer-door-latch/pr_1667069
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45300377/clip-anti-rattle-@-dr-pocket/pr_1728036
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004107/seal-forward-post/pr_749062
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/13342990001/window-sliding-sash-rh-clear/pr_110550
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/967110/latch-assembly-sliding-window/pr_171660
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/967203/replacement-striker-plate-for/pr_172048
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96741202
45100105

177041403
157041401

45100049

177041401

96741303

001741408
157041403

47002766
44004060
44008050
96741355
45900001

083042401

96742302

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

SIDE DOOR POCKET

DESCRIPTION

TRACK ASSEMBLY UPPER P700

GUSSET AL CASTING LOWER @ DOOR POST RH
PANEL HEADER AL .102X19.49X42.36 RH

DOOR POST FORWARD AL 450294X102.43 RH
GUSSET AL CASTING HEADER CHANNEL TO D/PST RH
PANEL DOOR POCKET AL .102X42.27X87.65 RH
CHANNEL HEADER AL 450256X75 RH
REINFORCEMENT A POST AL .125X1.53X8.04 RH
STEP NOSE AL 450247X61.29 RH

GUIDE NYLON DOOR LOWER X51.44

SEAL BRUSH TYPE C 1.5X82

SEAL BRUSH TYPE B 1X83.9

COVER DOOR POCKET AL .055X6.75X12.16 RH
PLUG WOOD @ RUB RAIL .75X1.12X2.9
STIFFENER HEADER AL 450328X74 RH

CLIP MOUNTING

QTY. UNIT

1

[ N . . G T = U (G (. (. W W W N Y

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

MORGAN
*[® e\

ITEM# PART#
1 96741202
2 45100104
3 177041402
4 157041400
5 45100048
6 177041400
7 96741302
8 001741407
9 157041402
10 47002766
11 44004060
12 44008050
13 96741354
14 45900001
15 083042400
16 96742302

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

SIDE DOOR POCKET

DESCRIPTION

TRACK ASSEMBLY UPPER P700

AL CASTING LOWER @ DOOR POST LH

PANEL HEADER AL .102X19.49X42.36 LH

DOOR POST FORWARD AL 450294X102.43 LH
GUSSET AL CASTING HEADER CHANNEL TO D/PST LH
PANEL DOOR POCKET AL .102X42.27X87.65 LH
CHANNEL HEADER AL 450256X75 LH
REINFORCEMENT A POST AL .125X1.53X8.04 LH
STEP NOSE AL 450247X61.29 LH

GUIDE NYLON MOULDED LOWER X51.44

SEAL BRUSH TYPE C 1.5X82

SEAL BRUSH TYPE B 1X83.9

COVER DOOR POCKET AL .055X6.75X12.16 LH
PLUG WOOD @ RUB RAIL .75X1.12X2.9
STIFFENER HEADER AL 450328X74 LH

CLIP MOUNTING

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741202/door-track-assembly-upper/pr_629079
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100105/gusset-lower-rh/pr_513295
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177041403/panel-header-rh/pr_1744896
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157041401/door-post-assembly-rh/pr_1646954
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100049/gusset-rh-al-cast/pr_513068
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177041401/panel-door-pocket-rh/pr_1744870
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741303/channel-header-rh/pr_629132
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001741408/reinforcement-a-post-rh/pr_320653
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157041403/step-nose-rh/pr_1644300
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47002766/door-guide-nylon/pr_529078
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004060/seal-brush-type-c-1.5x82/pr_507231
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44008050/seal-brush-type-b-1x83.9/pr_507944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741355/cover-door-pocket-rh/pr_629221
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45900001/plug-wood-rub-rail/pr_517923
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083042401/stiffener-header-rh/pr_983211
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96742302/clip-zee/pr_629335
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741202/door-track-assembly-upper/pr_629079
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100104/gusset-lower-lh/pr_513287
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177041402/panel-header-lh/pr_1744888
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157041400/door-post-forward-al-450294x10/pr_1646946
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45100048/gusset-lh-al-cast/pr_513050
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/177041400/panel-door-pocket-lh/pr_1744861
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741302/channel-header-lh/pr_629124
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/001741407/reinforcement-a-post-lh/pr_320645
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157041402/step-nose-lh/pr_1647367
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47002766/door-guide-nylon/pr_529078
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44004060/seal-brush-type-c-1.5x82/pr_507231
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44008050/seal-brush-type-b-1x83.9/pr_507944
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96741354/cover-door-pocket-lh/pr_629212
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45900001/plug-wood-rub-rail/pr_517923
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083042400/stiffener-header-lh/pr_983246
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96742302/clip-zee/pr_629335
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Roll Up Door P/N 47005931 1/4” Composite 60.5 x 78.4

ITEM# PART #
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47106727
47106762
47106706
47106719

CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
47106796
47106869

CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
47106687
47106686
47106685
47106830
47106765
47106718
47106764
47106763
47106710
47106731
47106797
47106776
47106760

CALL WITH S/N
47106831

CALL WITH S/N
47106886

CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
47106822
47106823

CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
47106887

CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
CALL WITH S/N
47106787
135073200
130040201

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

REAR DOOR (RUD)

DESCRIPTION

95" 7 X 19 SS CABLE 1/4" METAL EYE
CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET SS
CABLE ANCHOR PIN 1/4” X 1”
COTTER PIN 3/32” X 17

MAX SECURITY LOCK ASSEMBLY W/ INSIDE RELEASE HANDLE

KEEPER ASSEMBLY W/ INSIDE RELEASE HANDLE
LIFT HANDLE BLACK (2 5/8" SS)
RETAINER BRACKET FOR PULL STRAP

30" PULL STRAP-BLACK RETAINER-NO LOOP (2-7/8" SS)

PANEL TOP

PANEL INTERMEDIATE

PANEL INTERMEDIATE

PANEL BOTTOM

BRUSH SEAL SIDE 1.5"

BRUSH SEAL TOP 1.5"

HEADER SEAL ASSEMBLY - RUBBER
HEADER SEAL - RUBBER EXTRUSION ONLY
2" ROLLER HEAVY DUTY SOLID STEEL
SPACER WASHER

BOTTOM FIXTURE

ROLLER CLAMP

TOP CLOSURE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE
CENTER HINGE-HEAVY DUTY

END HINGE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE

END HINGE ONLY - HEAVY DUTY

HINGE COVER ONLY

BOTTOM ANGLE, BLACK, FOR .25" COMP - 55.75"
BOTTOM SEAL 4 CONTACT POINT RUBBER SEAL
OPERATOR ASSEMBLY

BALANCER BRACKET CURBSIDE

CABLE DRUM & 2 BEARING ASSEMBLY CS
SPRING W/ PLUG .156 X 2 3/16 X 17 (CS)
WINDER ASSEMBLY

BASE PLATE, TORSION WINDER BASE PLATE
SPRING W/ PLUG .156 X 2 3/16 X 17 (RS)
CABLE DRUM & 2 BEARING ASSEMBLY RS
BALANCER BRACKET ROADSIDE
HORIZONTAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - CURBSIDE
HORIZONTAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - ROADSIDE
VERTICAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - CURBSIDE
VERTICAL TRACK ASSEMBLY - ROADSIDE
YELLOW HEAD PROTECTOR RUBBER

LOCK ASSEMBLY

QUICK RELEASE HANDLE FOR LOCK

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM
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QTY. UNIT

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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EA
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EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

25


https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106727/cable-95-7x19-ss/pr_1697356
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106762/bracket-cable-anchor/pr_1759481
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106706/pin-cable-anchor/pr_1697111
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106719/cotter-pin-3-32-x-1-/pr_1697276
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106796/lift-handle-black/pr_1766631
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106869/bracket-retainer-pull-strap/pr_1809127
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106687/seal-side-brush-1.5-x-88.5-/pr_2941314
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106686/seal-header-brush-1.5-x-91/pr_2941306
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106685/seal-header-(top-panel)-96-/pr_2941293
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106830/seal-header-61.75-/pr_1772635
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106765/roller-2-high-cycle-steel/pr_1759511
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106718/washer---roller-spacer/pr_1697268
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106764/bottom-fixture-3-stud/pr_1759502
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106763/roller-clamp---3-hole/pr_1759490
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106710/top-closure-assembly/pr_1697153
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106731/hinge-center/pr_1697399
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106797/end-hinge-assembly/pr_1766681
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106776/hinge-roller-heavy-duty/pr_1759625
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106760/roller-hinge-cover-heavy-duty/pr_1759465
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106831/bottom-seal-.25-composite-dr/pr_1772643
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106886/bracket-balancer-rh/pr_1809291
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106822/torsioner-(winder)/pr_1768863
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106823/base-plate-mounting/pr_1768871
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106887/bracket-balancer-lh/pr_1809303
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47106787/head-protector-2-yellow/pr_1759730
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/135073200/lock-assembly/pr_1508851
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/130040201/quick-release-handle-assembly/pr_1511689
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PART #
125105224
125105225
1106157
125048418
125048417

CARGO CONTROL

DESCRIPTION

SHELF ASSEMBLY FIXED 18' 24DP LH
SHELF ASSEMBLY FIXED 18' 24DP RH
PLUG BRACKET SHELF PLASTIC
STIFFENER x79.5

STIFFENER @ WHEEL BOX x69.8

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

£

QTY. UNIT
2 EA
2 EA
24 EA
8 EA
4 EA

MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

sy d
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BUMPERS

ITEM# PART #

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

098052409

097008205
097008206

107057405
107057400
107057401
107057402
72457013

44002020

117057400

MT 55 P1000 BTO08015

DESCRIPTION

BUMPER STEEL FRONT 93W 11IN RC
BRACKET FRONT WELDMENT ASSEMBLY LH
BRACKET FRONT WELDMENT ASSEMBLY RH

BUMPER REAR 93W W/PROT PAINT BLACK
SPRING W/BRACKET BUMPER MID PAINT BLACK
SPRING BUMPER OUTER PAINT BLACK

SPRING BUMPER INNER PAINT BLACK
BRACKET BUMPER REAR STEEL 7GA X4.88X7.9
RUBBER BUMPER GUARD X90

BACKING PLATE STEEL14GA X.88X90

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125105224/shelf-assembly-fixed-24dp-18-/pr_1231556
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125105225/shelf-assembly-fixed-24dp-18-/pr_1231564
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1106157/plug-shelf-bracket-plastic/pr_483997
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125048418/stanchion-x79.25/pr_1503355
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/125048417/stanchion-@-w-bx-x69.8/pr_1503347
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098052409/11-rc-style-bumper-93w/pr_1223695
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/097008205/bracket-front-bumper-lh/pr_1234941
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/097008206/bracket-front-bumper-rh/pr_1234950
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107057405/bumper-rear-93w-w-prot-paint/pr_1448464
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107057400/spring-w-bracket-bumper-mid/pr_1448413
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107057401/spring-bumper-outer-black/pr_1448421
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/107057402/spring-bumper-inner-paint-blk/pr_1448430
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/72457013/bracket-bumper-rear/pr_554492
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44002020/protective-bumper-rubber-dx90/pr_1363962
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/117057400/plate-backer-bumper-steel-14ga/pr_1363882

MORGAN
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MIRRORS & WIPERS

ITEM# PART#
1 47005628
2 47005629
3 47004271
4 47004272
5 1101694
6 1107122
7 083055454
8 47004188
9 47004134
10 47004206
11 47004505
12 003705413
13 46021115
14 47005901
15 47005902
16 47005903
17 81600189
18 47005900

28 Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

DESCRIPTION

MIRROR ASSEMBLY DUAL HEAD ROADSIDE
MIRROR ASSEMBLY DUAL HEAD CURBSIDE
WET KIT (REPLACEMENT SPRAYER & 18" HOSE)
RETAINING CLIP FOR HOSE

TEE WSWA U/T

HOSE .188 ID WSW

BRACKET WIPER MOTOR

WIPER SYSTEM TBLR 2 PIVOT

BLADE 24IN BLACK

ARM WSW WET 22IN RADIAL BLACK
RESERVOIR W/PUMP

BRACKET MOUNTING RSVR

CLIP BODY LARGE PAN

NUT PIVOT SHAFT

PIVOT COVER

SPACER

ACORN NUT

MOTOR WINDSHIELD WIPER

QTY.

= N DN DN DN D a NN A A

UNIT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

MORGAN
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MIRRORS & WIPERS

SCR3504
5/16 - 18 X 1-1/2\

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SS
TIGHTEN TORQUE 132+12IN.LBS.

INTERNAL - EXTERNAL TOOTH
WASHER, 5/16
4 PIECES

'5': .

5/16 STEEL

FLAT WASHER
TEFLON COATED
4 PIECES

TEFLON COATED SIDE
S V) ASSEMBLE AS SHOWN

5/16 STAINLESS

FLAT WASHER NUT 2001, 5/16 - 18

ELASTIC HEX STOP NUT

5/16 STAINLESS —) _5/16-18 X 2.25"

FLAT WASHER | FHEX cAP, SCREW
il
"‘“‘--___5/16 PLASTIC
CAP—__ L FLAT WASHER
RETAINING CAP
PLT3007 TNCSPRING
CHANNEL
(GREASE)
TEN2007
LOCK PLATE S INTERNAL - EXTERNAL

TOOTH WASHER

WAS2002 o
5/16 STAINLESS o
FLAT WASHER P O

NUT2001, 5/16-18___
ELSATIC HEX STOP NUT
TIGHTEN
200IN.LBS%10IN.LBS.

MT 55 P1000 BT08015 WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM 29



https://www.morganolsonparts.com/
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1015343
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1015351
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1802056
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1802064
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=483663
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=484199
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1347401
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1368915
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=530511
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1609336
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1642099
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=340241
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=522802
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1139741
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Search.aspx?SearchCriteria=45900001&CatalogId=1
http://https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1139768
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=846559
http://https://www.morganolsonparts.com/Catalog/ItemContent.aspx?ItemNumber=1133286

MORGAN
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MISCELLANEOUS

O)

8

©)

1.

N

5

A

)

ITEM #

PN 2D © O NOOORWN

- A A A A A
© 0 N O o b~

PART #
46025017
46025018
46030011
102084499
173092401
090087401
44000052
46004416
47005504
178300400
178300401
47000735
47009653
47000689

47009706

DESCRIPTION

REFLECTOR RED

REFLECTOR AMBER

FAN 2 SPEED 270 CFM

BRACKET FUSE BOX AL .102X4X12.78

COVER FUSE BOX AL .102X4X4.13

PLATE FILLER WIRING AL .102X1.44X2.63
GROMMET

GROMMET 1X.25X1.375

SUN VISOR

LABEL FUSE BLOCK LH

LABEL FUSE BLOCK RH

LOCK CORE BEST LOCK 7-PIN SERIES* Call with key number
CENTER CONSOLE

HANDLE SIDE DOOR REMOVABLE CYLINDER
CYLINDER REMOVEABLE* Call with key number
SUPPORT MUD FLAPS

* Key numbers will be stamped on the key and stamped in the face of the lock core.

30
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QTY. UNIT
4 EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PR
EA
EA
EA

S NN R 2 ama a NN aN

MT 55 P1000 BT08015
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ELECTRICAL

ITEM #

© O NO O~ WN -

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

PART #

46000213
46001388
46001390
46001391
46001447
46002266
46002675
46003017
46004443
46026380
46027653
46027708
47009642
46023508
46023603
46023604
46029061
46025612

46025590
46025559
48200206

DESCRIPTION

HEADLAMP RECT ASSEMBLY

LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER RED LED PC

LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER AMBER LED PC

LAMP CLEARANCE MARKER CENTER AMBER LED PC
LAMP BACK UP LED

LAMP REAR COMB LED

LAMP DOME GROM LED

LAMP INTERMITANT WIPER

GROMMET ROUND BLACK 4IN LAMP

FLASHER TURN SIGNAL LED LAMP ON FD F59
LAMP PARK TURN LED FRONT

GROMMET OBLONG

LAMP LED CLEAR LICENSE PLATE

SWITCH ROCKER DOME LAMP CAB SPST ON-OFF
SWITCH ROCKER FRONT CARGO DOME LAMP SPDT
SWITCH ROCKER REAR CARGO DOME LAMP SPDT
SWITCH ROCKER DASH FAN

RADIO DOUBLE DIN

SPEAKER 6.5”

ANTENNA

CAMERA BACKUP HD WHITE

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM

QTY. UNIT
2 EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

A A N A a NN 22NN DAEANDN-2OO N
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025017/reflector-red-2.88dia/pr_523514
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025018/reflector-amber-2.88dia/pr_523522
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46030011/fan-2speed-no-switch-270cfm/pr_1550215
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/102084499/bracket-fuse-holder/pr_1298443
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/173092401/cover-fuse-box/pr_1790075
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/090087401/plate-filler-wiring-al-/pr_1199402
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/44000052/grommet/pr_506677
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46004416/grommet-1id-.25-matl-thk/pr_520209
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005504/sun-visor-8x33/pr_531856
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009653/center-console-plastic-2016/pr_1678454
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47000689/handle-side-black-n-cyl/pr_1438186
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009706/support-mud-flap-steel-wire-4g/pr_1453247
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46000213/headlamp-assembly/pr_1702039
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001388/lamp-clearance-marker-red-led/pr_1724369
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001390/lamp-clearance-marker-amber/pr_1724385
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001391/lamp-clearance-marker-amber/pr_1725214
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46001447/lamp-back-up-led/pr_1399615
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46002266/lamp-rear-combo-led/pr_1398321
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46002675/dome-lamp-led-recessed/pr_1724406
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46003017/lamp-intermittent-wiper/pr_519671
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46004443/grommet-round-black-4in-lamp/pr_1398330
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46026380/flasher-for-ttl-led/pr_524120
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46027653/lamp-park-turn-led-front/pr_1531920
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46027708/grommet-oblong-black/pr_2090839
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009642/lamp-marker-led-clear/pr_1341835
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023508/switch-rocker-cab-dome/pr_523135
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023603/switch-rocker-front-cargo/pr_523186
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46023604/switch-rocker-rear-cargo/pr_523194
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46029061/switch-rocker-dash-fan/pr_1755595
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025612/radio-dbl-din-am-fm-nav-bt/pr_1727367
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025590/speaker-6.5-in-black/pr_1402888
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025559/antenna-top-or-side-mount/pr_1163602
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/48200206/camera-back-up-hd-white/pr_2940080

MORGAN
*[® o \'
PAGE# PART#
34 47004506
35 090093202
36-37 093093202
38 097091201
39 098085201
40 160084202
41-43 162086200
44-47 165084202
48-50 165088203
51-63 167391200
NS 46025591
NS 112089201
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WIRING HARNESS

DESCRIPTION

HARNESS PIGTAIL PUMP WINDSHIELD WASHER
HARNESS JUMPER CARGO DOME LAMP
HARNESS ROOF 17/20FT6IN

HARNESS JUMPER REAR 3WAY ROCKER SWITCH
HARNESS HOOD FCCC

HARNESS DASH FAN GROUND

HARNESS REAR LAMP BACK PANEL

HARNESS INSTRUMENT PANEL

HARNESS CHASSIS INTRFC FCC STD
HARNESS ROOF TO NOSE 85H STD

HARNESS SPEAKER WIRING

CABLE CAMERA TO RADIO

Morgan Olson Service Parts 1.800.233.4823

QTY. UNIT
1 EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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O
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 American Safety & First Aid
= rmmm SATETT 10 TR WORHLAGE
Hits » Supolies

— e —
polies + CPR & OBHA Training

MT 55 P1000 BT08015

PART #
47009608
47001042

098137405
098137406
098137400
098137401

1109031

47009621
47009574
96770314
47005099
47001082

083014205
083014201
077240433

45200051

172092001

46026432
47008587

DESCRIPTION

TRIANGLE REFLECTOR KIT

HAND RAIL

PLATE STEP FBG .125X9.1X17
PLATE STEP FBG .125X10X16
PLATE STEP FBG .125X5X24.12
PLATE STEP FBG .125X7.75X22
ANTI SLIP TAPE ON TOEBOARDS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FIRST AID KIT

HOLDER HAZMAT

FRONT SIDE FIEW MIRROR

GRAB HANDLES

ALUMINUM WORK TABLE

LEG ASSEMBLY - FOR WORK TABLE
BRACKET FOR DRIVERS SIDE WASTE BASKET
WASTE BASKET BLACK PLASTIC
REAR BACKUP SENSOR KIT

USB POWER POINT

AUXILLARY HEATER

WWW.MORGANOLSONPARTS.COM

QTY. UNIT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
- EA
- EA
- EA
- EA
- EA
- EA
- EA
- EA
1 EA
1 EA
- EA
- EA
- EA

—_— ) - A ]
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https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009608/flare-kit-w-3-reflective/pr_1140822
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47001042/grab-rail-entry/pr_1163135
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098137405/plate-step-fiberglass/pr_1200451
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098137406/plate-step-fiberglass/pr_1200469
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098137400/plate-step-fiberglass/pr_1200400
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098137401/plate-step-fiberglass/pr_1200418
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/1109031/flextread-2x60ft-rl/pr_484594
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009621/fire-extinguisher-2.5-lb/pr_1229819
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47009574/1st-aid-kit-10-person/pr_535777
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/96770314/holder-hazmat/pr_630707
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47005099/mirror-front-side-view/pr_531688
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47001082/grab-handle-1-x-31.87/pr_1667149
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083014205/shelf-work-table/pr_1265975
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/083014201/leg-assembly-for-work-table/pr_1113613
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/077240433/bracket-trash/pr_969621
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/45200051/receptacle-trash-plastic/pr_513535
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/172092001/backup-sonar-kit/pr_1745725
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46026432/power-point-usb-5v-3.1a/pr_1667034
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/47008587/heater-auxiliary-16.6k-2-speed/pr_1224911
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/157063200/harness-washer-bottle/pr_1652490
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/090093202/harness-jumper-cargo-dome/pr_1211088
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/093093202/harness-roof-17-20ft6in-m100/pr_1155784
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/097091201/harness-rear-3way-rocker/pr_1203635
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/098085201/harness-hood/pr_1147151
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/160084202/harness/pr_1733978
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/162086200/harness/pr_1741791
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165084202/harness/pr_1741724
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/165088203/harness/pr_1741759
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/167391200/harness-roof-to-nose/pr_1741716
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/46025591/harnness-speaker/pr_1403039
https://www.morganolsonparts.com/catalogs/item-content/112089201/cable-assembly-cam-to-monitor/pr_1317114

WIRING DIAGRAMS

MORGAN

WIRING DIAGRAMS
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